
Date Time Topics
Monday, May 23, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM India Banking History (Types of Account, Loan, ATM)
Tuesday, May 24, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM India Banking History (Functions of Bank, NEFT & RTGS)

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM RBI (History, Functions)
Thursday, May 26, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM RBI (DICGC, BRBNMPL, REBIT, IFTAS, RBIH)

Friday, May 27, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM NABARD (History, Associates, Subsidaries)
Saturday, May 28, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM NABARD (RRB, PSL, KCC)
Monday, May 30, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Government Scheme (PMJDY, PMSBY, PMJJBY)
Tuesday, May 31, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Government Scheme (Mudra, SSY, APY, PPF, KVP)

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM NPCI Products (UPI, BHIM, BBPS, NETC, NACH)/ Digital Banking
Thursday, June 2, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM IPPB Products -1

Friday, June 3, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM IPPB Products -2
Saturday, June 4, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM IPPB Products -3
Monday, June 6, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs- 1
Tuesday, June 7, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs- 2

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs- 3
Thursday, June 9, 2022 8:00AM-9:00AM Current Affairs- 4


